INTELLIGENT ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT PROTECTOR
REX22D-T
REX22D-T
E-T-A’s compact and flexible REX system represents a compre-
hensive DC 24 V protection- and power distribution solution for
the machine building industry. It is a perfectly harmonised system
including power supply, overcurrent protection, power distribution
and bus controller.

[No entry if no ATEX approval]
-E ATEX/IECEx approval
Further ordering examples:
• REX22D - T D 2 - 1 0 0 - DC24V - 2A/4A/6A
• REX22D - T E 2 - 1 0 0 - DC24V - 1A-10A
OVERVIEW OF VARIANTS WITH ATEX APPROVAL
Purchase order number
REX22D-TA1-100-DC24V-12A-E
REX22D-TA1-100-DC24V-16A-E
REX22D-TA1-100-DC24V-20A-E
REX22D-TD1-100-DC24V-10A/12A/15A-E
REX22D-TD1-100-DC24V-10A/16A/20A-E
REX22D-TD1-100-DC24V-12A/16A/20A-E
REX22D-TD2-100-DC24V-2A/3A/3,6A-CL2-E
REX22D-TD2-100-DC24V-1A/2A/4A-E
REX22D-TD2-100-DC24V-2A/3A/4A-E
REX22D-TD2-100-DC24V-2A/4A/6A-E
REX22D-TD2-100-DC24V-3A/5A/7A-E
REX22D-TD2-100-DC24V-6A/8A/10A-E
7global.e-t-a.com 3525
INTELLIGENT ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT PROTECTOR
REX22D-T
REX22D-TD2-100-DC24V-2/3/4A-6/8/10A-E
REX22D-TE2-100-DC24V-1A-3,6A-CL2-E
REX22D-TE2-100-DC24V-1A-10A-E
PREFERRED TYPES
Preferred types Short description Preferred rated currents [A]
REX22D-TA1-100-
DC24V-...
1-channel 12 16 20
REX22D-TD1-100-
DC24V-...
1-channel, adjustable 3 incre-
ments
12/16/20 - -
REX22D-TD2-100-
DC24V-...
2-channel, adjustable 3 incre-
ments
2/3/3.6 2/4/6 6/8/10
REX22D-TE2-100-
DC24V-...
2-channel, adjustable 10 in-
crements
1...10 - -
REX22D-TE2-100-
DC24V-...
2-channel, adjustable 4 incre-
ments, CL2
1...3.6 - -
APPROVALS
APPROVALS
unit Approval autho-
rity
Test standard File Certificate
No.
Rated voltage
[V]
Rated current
range [A]
REX22D-T UL UL 2367
UL 1310 NEC
Class2
E306740 DC 24 1...20
1...3.6
REX22D-T UL UL 508 listed,
CSA C22.2 No.
14, CSA 22.2 No.
107.1
E492388 DC 24 1...20
REX22D-T UL UL 121201
(Class I, Division
2, Groups A, B,